#*AS OF JULY 1, 2024

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Minimum Permit Charge
Underground Service Only
Temporary Service

100 Amp Service (Each Service)
200 Amp Service (Each Service)

200 Amp & Higher Service Change (Each Service)

Remodels & Additions

Hot Water Heater (need plumbing too)
Oil/Gas Burner

Air Conditioning

EV Charger

Generator

Hot Tubs, Saunas, Jacuzzis, etc.
Fire Alarms / Smoke Detectors
Security Systems

Garages, Barns, Storage Buildings
Above Ground Pools

In Ground Pools

Sub-Panel

Meter Change

Septic Pump Alarm

Solar — Roof

Solar — Ground Mount

Reinspection / Additional Inspection

NEW HOMES / COMMERCIAL

New Single Family Dwelling 100 Amp Service
New Single Family Dwelling 200 Amp Service
New Single Family Dwelling 400 Amp Service
Modular Home — 100 Amp

Modular Home — 200 Amp

Commercial 100 Amp

Commercial 200 Amp

Commercial 400 Amp

Commercial 600 Amp

Commercial 800 Amp

Commercial 1000 Amp

Commercial Remodel: 1 — 30 Outlets
Commercial Remodel: 31+

Minimum Fee:

INDUSTRIAL

Minimum Fee

New Construction 3% of Job Contract Quote
Renovation 2% of Job Contract Quote

$ 75.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$ 150.00
$ 175.00
$ 175.00
$ 120.00
$ 60.00
$ 75.00
$ 100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
$ 150.00
$ 75.00
$ 125.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 100.00
$ 125.00
$ 50.00

R R R

$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 350.00
$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 300.00
$ 500.00
$ 600.00
$ 800.00
$1000.00
$1200.00
$ 300.00
$ 500.00
$ 200.00

$ 200.00
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